
Event Cup
0.3 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per Euro Pallet: 
Pieces per Euro Pallet:
Box Dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

350 pcs 
20 pcs 
7 000 pcs 
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

0.3 l
0.376 l
yes

36.5 g
13.9 kg
303.0 kg

525 pcs 
110.0 mm
70.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

131.0 mm
73.0 mm
55.0 mm

Event Cup in different sizes: : 0.4 l. 0.5 l & 1.0 l

product data sheet



Event Cup
0.4 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per Euro Pallet: 
Pieces per uro Pallet:
Box Dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

330 pcs 
20 pcs 
6 600 pcs 
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

0.4 l
0.488 l
yes

44.5 g
15.8 kg
341.2 kg

660 pcs 
120.0 mm
80.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

143.0 mm
82.0 mm
60.0 mm

Event Cup in different sizes: : 0.3 l; 0.5 l & 1.0 l

product data sheet



Event Cup
0.5 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per Euro Pallet: 
Pieces per Euro Pallet:
Box Dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

225 pcs 
20 pcs 
4 500 pcs 
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

0.5 l
0.646 l
yes

61.0 g
14.9 kg
322.0 kg

660 pcs 
130.0 mm
85.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

167.0 mm
86.0 mm
63.0 mm

Event Cup in different sizes: : 0.3 l; 0.4 l & 1.0 l

product data sheet



Event Cup
1.0 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per Euro Pallet: 
Piece per Euro Pallet:
Box Dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

112 pcs 
20 pcs 
2 240 pcs 
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

1.0 l
1.393 l
yes

113.5 g
13.9 kg
301.7 kg

504 pcs 
180.0 mm
95.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

183.0 mm
118.0 mm
90.0 mm

Event Cup in different sizes: : 0.3 l; 0.4 l & 5.0 l

product data sheet


